KATEYAMA

Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

n?

Monza, 5-6.08.2025

Professional Track Days

Lo

PROFESSIONALTRACKDAYS

o S -

Session 2 D2 (A1+B)
yrg

Weather Report

Air Temperature

256

Session Time

Humidity

Session Time

Wind Speed

Session Time

35,5

35

345

34

33

325

Temperature (°C)

32

315

31

Track Temperature

1.015,25

1.015,20

1.015,15

1.015,10

1.015,05

1.015,00

Pressure (mBar)

1.014,95

1.014,90

1.014,85

360

320

280

240

200

160

120

Direction (Degrees)

80

40

Session Time

Pressure

Session Time

Wind Direction

North=0°360° East=90° South=180° West=270°

Session Time

Track Status: DRY

e

M ON Z A

AUTODROMDO

NAZTITONALE

06/08/2025 Page 1/ 1

MONZA



